

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHC2578B

Date: 17/02/2023

Make : Toyota

Insurance: CHINA TAIPING

Model : Prius (G4AQ8)

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
1	BONNET			\$ 1,117.93	Buc /
1	INSULATOR HOOD			\$ 398.10	NEC /
10	INSULATOR CLIPS		\$ 3.68	\$ 36.80	NEC /
1	BONNET RUBBER			\$ 35.50	cut /
1	BONNET CABLE			\$ 83.20	?
1	BONNET HINGE LH RH		\$ 87.70	\$ 175.40	Dent /
1	BONNET LOCK			\$ 132.60	Dent /
1	SEAL HOOD TO FRT END PANEL			\$ 85.60	?
1	FRT NO. PLATE GARNISH			\$ 99.00	cra /
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER			\$ 586.18	cra /
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH RH		\$ 920.00	\$ 1,840.00	cra /
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS			\$ 22.00	NEC /
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH RH		\$ 82.30	\$ 164.60	cra /
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL LH RH		\$ 240.10	\$ 480.20	Dent /
2	HEADLAMP LH RH		\$ 2,735.28	\$ 5,470.56	cra /
2	HEADLAMP COMPUTER LH RH		\$ 3,772.50	\$ 7,545.00	?
1	HEADLAMP ECU			\$ 682.60	?
1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER			\$ 115.70	Dent /
1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$ 812.89	Dent /
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT			\$ 364.20	Dent /
1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE			\$ 78.80	Br /
1	FRT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE			\$ 301.90	cra /
1	RADIATOR GRILLE			\$ 438.00	cra /
1	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM			\$ 88.00	cra /
1	RADIATOR ASSY			\$ 1,841.80	Dent /
1	COOLANT			\$ 90.00	NEC /
1	CONDENSER ASSY			\$ 1,336.60	Dent /
1	FRT BUMPER TOWING COVER LH RH			\$ 28.38	cra
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE			\$ 166.90	cra
1	FRT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL			\$ 357.70	Dent
1	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM			\$ 88.00	Br /
1	FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER			\$ 172.50	?
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER			\$ 77.00	cra /
1	FRONT LOWER PANEL			\$ 320.65	Dent /
1	FRONT UNDER COVER			\$ 180.80	cra /
1	FRT BUMPER TOP GARNISH			\$ 225.40	cra /
1	BRACKET FRT BUMPER EXTENSION MOULDING			\$ 110.40	?
1	FRT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME			\$ 236.90	Dent /
1	FRT BOUMPER MOULDING BRACKET			\$ 29.60	cra /
1	FRT BUMPER MOULDING BRACKET NO.2			\$ 97.80	cra /
1	TOP PANEL CENTRE			\$ 364.98	Dent
1	TOP PANEL SIDE			\$ 145.90	Dent /
1	BRACE PANEL			\$ 75.20	?
1	RADIATOR FAN GRILLE			\$ 632.40	Br /
1	GUARD RADIATOR AIR NO3			\$ 299.70	?
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY			\$ 661.30	?
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE LH			\$ 43.03	cut /
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE RH			\$ 42.60	cut /

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK			\$ 255.80	Br -
1	RADIATOR BOTTOM MOULDING			\$ 27.50	?
1	RADIATOR SUPPORT STAY RH			\$ 65.70	dent -
1	RADIATOR SUPPORT STAY LH			\$ 65.70	dent -
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE LH RH		\$ 233.10	\$ 466.20	?
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR LH RH		\$ 543.70	\$ 1,087.40	?
1	RADIATOR FAN CROWLING			\$ 451.30	
1	COVER RADIATOR SUPPORT OPENING			\$ 225.40	
1	RESERVE TANK			\$ 395.30	
1	PIPE RADIATOR			\$ 126.50	
1	AIRFLOW SENSOR			\$ 517.80	?
1	AIR CLEANER ASSY			\$ 970.30	
1	AIR CLEANER TOP COVER			\$ 446.50	
1	AIR CLEANER BOTTOM COVER			\$ 947.80	
1	FRT FENDER LH RH		\$ 945.30	\$ 1,890.60	dent -
1	FRT FENDER EMBLEM LH RH		\$ 86.50	\$ 173.00	NEC -
1	WIPER MOTOR			\$ 784.10	?
1	ENGINE TOP COVER			\$ 260.00	?
1	HORN			\$ 112.71	dent -
1	MIRROR ASSY OUTER REAR VIEW RH			\$ 1,728.70	Br -
1	COVER OUTER MIRROR RH			\$ 141.90	Br -
2	FRT WHEEL RIM LH RH		\$ 1,570.55	\$ 3,141.10	dent -
2	FRT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM LH RH		\$ 637.50	\$ 1,275.00	
2	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH RH		\$ 401.80	\$ 803.60	
2	FRT DRIVE SHAFT LH RH		\$ 1,764.00	\$ 3,528.00	
1	STABILIZER BAR LH			\$ 360.00	
1	STABILIZER LINK			\$ 199.00	
2	FRT LOWER BALL JOINT LH RH		\$ 199.98	\$ 399.96	
1	GEARBOX ASSY			\$ 13,850.50	
1	ENGINE ASSY			\$ 10,249.20	Br -
1	ENGINE MTG FRT			\$ 174.63	dent -
1	ENGINE MTG REAR			\$ 172.90	?
2	ENGINE MTG LH RH		\$ 193.30	\$ 386.60	dent -
1	SIDE AIRBAG LH			\$ 1,479.00	NEC -
1	SIDE AIRBAG RH			\$ 1,479.00	NEC -
1	AIRBAG SENSOR			\$ 986.00	?
1	COMPUTER ASSY, AIR BAG ECU			\$ 2,402.20	?
1	SENSOR AIR BAG, FRT RH			\$ 313.50	?
2	FRT DOOR SAFETY BELT LH RH		\$ 828.20	\$ 1,656.40	NEC -
2	REAR DOOR SAFETY BELT LH RH		\$ 828.20	\$ 1,656.40	NEC -
1	HORN BUTTON AIR BAG			\$ 2,377.30	NEC -
1	AIR BAG CONTROL ASSY			\$ 3,205.40	?
1	ROOF LINING			\$ 2,082.10	?
2	FRT CHASIS MEMBER LH RH		\$ 2,035.10	\$ 4,070.20	dent -
1	FRT PILLAR DELTA COVER RH			\$ 96.00	dent -
SUB TOTAL				\$ 96,264.50	
LESS 25%				\$ 24,066.13	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$ 72,198.38	
1	RENEW ADVERTISEMENT STICKER			\$ 250.00	
2	FRT TYRE LH RH		\$216.00	\$ 432.00	
1	FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH TRIM COVER			\$ 55.00	
				\$ 737.00	
Labour Charge					
PANEL BEATING				\$ 1,500.00	1400
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE				\$ 1,100.00	1000

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	WIRING CHARGE			\$ 60 200.00 ✓
	REMOVE & REFIX ENGINE			\$ 600.00 ✓
	REMOVE & REFIX WINDSCREEN GLASS			\$ 120.00 ✓
	RESET AIRBAG AND SEATBELT			\$ 550.00 ✓
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING FAULT CODE			\$ 550.00 ✓
	TOWING FEE			\$ 120.00 60
	REMOVE/ REFIX RADIATOR			\$ 200.00 80
	CHECK ALL LIGHTING / WIRING			\$ 60.00 30
	TUFF KOTE			\$ 120.00 60
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,120.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 78,055.38

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Not economical
to repair:

13 days

L/S

20/2/23

2pm 1st Jan